Ordinance #0118-2018

Ordinance #/Date

Utility Cut and Restoration Services
Decker Construction Company

Amount

Ceiling Contract Amount

City Document Number

0805-2016, May 26, 2016

1500-2017, July 20, 2017

2714-2017, November 11, 2017

0118-2018, TBD

$1,460,622.50
$1,450,330.00
$100,000.00

$1,475,330.00

$1,460,622.50
$2,910,952.50
$3,010,952.50

$4,486,282.50

PO011004

PO070903

PO096205

TBD



