Utility Cut and Restoration Services Decker Construction Company

Ordinance #/Date	Amount	Ceiling Contract Amount	City Document Number
0805-2016, May 26, 2016	\$1,460,622.50	\$1,460,622.50	PO011004
1500-2017, July 20, 2017	\$1,450,330.00	\$2,910,952.50	PO070903
2714-2017, November 11, 2017	\$100,000.00	\$3,010,952.50	PO096205
0118-2018, TBD	\$1,475,330.00	\$4,486,282.50	TBD